Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 GBUSBCA Annual City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Heubeck's Foursome I 64 3,157 $1,148.00 Baltimore, MD

2 Swayne's Foursome 53 3,121 $800.00 Baltimore, MD

3 Just the Tip 19 2,946 $576.00 Baltimore, MD

4 Switala's Foursome 78 2,924 $356.00 Glen Burnie, MD
5 Pearson's Team 30 2,920 $252.00 Owings Mills, MD
6 Heubeck's Foursome 63 2,909 $144.00 Baltimore, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,276.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Thomas Foursome | 57 2,799 $425.00 Badtimore, MD
2 Thomas Foursome 11 59 2,790 $275.00 Badtimore, MD
3 Pat's team 80 2,772 $205.00 Badtimore, MD
4 Chapman's Four 50 2,661 $138.00 Baltimore, MD
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,043.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,319.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Dryden, Edward C, Jr / Bowers, James P, Jr 5 1,642 $760.00 Glen Burnie, MD
2 Swayne, Christopher M / Swayne, Carroll (Chip) 53 1,635 $410.00 Baltimore, MD
G, Il

3 Mc Corry, Ryan C/ Mc Gainey, Hugh P, Jr 67 1,584 $330.00 Baltimore, MD
4 Pearson, Vincent E / Hardy, Nicholas A 30 1,575 $286.00 Owings Mills, MD
5 Smith, Cody T / Spindler, Tyler M 70 1,564 $250.00 Glen Burnie, MD
6 Mays, Victor B, Jr / Clayton, Nathaniel L, Jr 71 1,534 $224.00 Ellicott City, MD
7 Speaks, Edward S/ Hagan, Michael J 19 1,524 $198.00 Baltimore, MD
8 Gates, Frederick O, Sr/ Parsons, Fred L, Jr 3 1,506 $178.00 Severn, MD
9 Kelly, William J, Jr / White, Richard E 52 1,503 $162.00 Batimore, MD

10 Frasier, CharlesE, Jr / Frasier, CharlesE, Sr 12 1,495 $145.00 Towson, MD

10 Mc Cullough, Mike J/ Finglass, Jay 12 1,495 $145.00 Towson, MD

12 Mays, Victor B, Jr / Cross-Smith, Renee J 76 1,494 $130.00 Ellicott City, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,218.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Crenshaw, Douglas J/ Bonnell, Anthony, Jr 53 1,481 $370.00 Baltimore, MD
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2 Rynes, Nick P/ Calabrese, Jerry T, Jr

3 Cavallaro, Bryan H / Mc Gainey, Hugh P, Jr

4 Wallace, Eric C/ Thomas, Calvin A, 111

5 Mc Ghee, Fred D / Hunter, John W
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,050.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,268.00

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hood, Christopher G
2 James, TravisP
3 Crenshaw, Douglas J
4 Mays, Victor B
5 Frasier, CharlesE
6 Mc Connell, Daren
7 lannantuono, Patrick V
8 Conway, Clifford A
9 Swayne, Carroll (Chip) G
10 Clayton, Nathaniel L
11 Becketts, David J
12 Dirton, Kenneth B
13 Mc Goy, Keith
14 Hood, Liz
15 Diehl, Erin N
16 Burke, PurvisJ
17 Lavender, Brandon L
18 Swayne, Christopher M
19 Portz, Rodger E
20 Heubeck, Gladys R
21 Wilson, Gerald L
22 Mc Corry, Ryan C
22 Dryden, Edward C
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,166.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Mettle, Brandon S
Wallace, Eric C
Douglass, Ronald K
Johnson, Joshua N
Chapman, Shaun
Freundlich, David
Reth, Anthony D

No o b~ wbN R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,043.00
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1,451
1,415
1,371
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815
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797
796
794
793
792
786
784
783
779
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775
752
748
740
738
735

$270.00
$190.00
$130.00

$90.00

Prize
$450.00
$330.00
$290.00
$260.00
$240.00
$210.00
$175.00
$145.00
$120.00
$100.00

$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$38.00
$38.00

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$165.00
$115.00

$75.00
$50.00
$38.00

Hanover, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Glen Burnie, MD

From

Glen Burnie, MD
Towson, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Towson, MD
Randallstown, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Baltimore, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Baltimore, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Rosedale, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Baltimore, MD
Glen Burnie, MD

From

Pasadena, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Joppa, MD
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 GBUSBCA Annual City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

$4,209.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Swayne, Christopher M
2 Swayne, Carroll (Chip) G
3 Crenshaw, Douglas J
4 lannantuono, Patrick V
5 James, TravisP
6 Frasier, CharlesE
7 Mc Corry, Ryan C
8 Parker, Brandon L
9 Hardy, Nicholas A
10 Wetherbee, Ronald W
11 Wilson, Gerald L
12 Little, Holly J
13 Conway, Clifford A
14 Mc Cullough, Mike J
15 Dryden, Edward C
16 Langville, Edward
17 Mc Goy, Keith
17 Burke, PurvisJ

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Wallace, EricC
Marshall, Howard H
Bonnell, Anthony
Dudley, John M
Cavey, BrianR
Reece, Bobby W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

Entry
59
59
53
16
66
39

$454.00

$454.00

$14,650.00

Prize
$215.00
$145.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00

$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$22.50
$22.50

Prize
$160.00
$110.00

$80.00
$45.00
$35.00
$24.00

From

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Towson, MD
Towson, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Pasadena, MD
Towson, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Pasadena, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Glen Burnie, MD

From

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
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